www.rayleigh.com 1Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House, Cutlers Road, South Woodham Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5WA. UK
Telephone : +44 (0) 1245 428500
Email : sales@rayleigh.com
E
&
O
E

E
: 2
02
20
31
Telephone : +44 (0) 1245 428500
Email : sales@rayleigh.com RI-ELR00 Series  |  Continued
www.rayleigh.com 4Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House, Cutlers Road, South Woodham Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5WA. UK
Terminal Connections
Dimensions
Test Button
Reset Button
Model Selection Table
Set Point - mA Auxiliary Vac Model
30 230 RI-ELR00-030
30 110 RI-ELR01-030
100 230 RI-ELR00-100
100 110 RI-ELR01-100
300 230 RI-ELR00-300
300 110 RI-ELR01-300